
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

Not qualified 

DNF 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not qualified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. No. No. No. 

45 

67 

8 

71 

57 

38 

96 

202 

022 

19 

72 

11 

66 

510 

02 

84 

39 

Name Name Name Name 

Dustin Mozader 

Peter Standiford 

Team Incidental Contact 

Richard Vogl 

Matthew Kasuda 

Keith Johnson 

Soren Loree 

Christian Bussell 

Richard Wuerker 

Mike Elliott 

Andrew Dejesus 

Mitchell Taylor 

Chuck Taylor 

James Keagy 

Christopher Venturini 

John Brandow 

John Spangler 

Class Class Class Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

1 

9 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

25.840 

39.888 

43.532 

44.112 

1 Lap 

DNF 

0.501 

1.620 

17.362 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

2:05.900 

2:08.826 

2:10.147 

2:10.598 

2:10.343 

2:14.713 

1:57.462 

2:02.963 

2:09.873 

2:15.068 

2:12.315 

2:11.346 

2:11.362 

2:13.669 

2:12.425 

2:02.989 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

8 

3 

4 

1 

3 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

0 

3 

M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l 

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  L X  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m e r o  

su b a r u  w r x  

Acura  rsx 

M a z d a  M i a t a  

A c u r a  I n t e g r a  

F o r d  F o c u s  1 1  

F o r d  F o c u s  6 6 a  

A c u r a  I n t e g r a  

A c u r a  I n t e g r a  

V o l k s w a g e n  G T i  

C h e v y   M o n t e  C a r l o  

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

1.884 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

75.861 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:57.462 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

78.153 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

96 - Soren Loree 

 

NASA RM - Summertime Bash 

Thunder 

Race #3 

Race started at 10:53:18 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

8/16/2020 10:50 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

No. No. No. No. 

33 

7 

Name Name Name Name 

Tim Johnston 

Todd Larson 

Class Class Class Class 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

9 

9 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

1.884 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:59.347 

1:59.845 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

6 

6 

M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l 

I n e x  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r   

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 10/10/2020 8:46:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

1.884 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

75.861 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:57.462 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

78.153 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

96 - Soren Loree 

 

NASA RM - Summertime Bash 

Thunder 

Race #3 

Race started at 10:53:18 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 
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