ASA RM	l - Sumr	mertime Bash								
Thun	Thunder				High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles					
Race	Race #3			8/16/2020 10:50						
Paco	started	at 10:53:18								
Nace	starteu	at 10.55.16								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make/Model		
СМС										
1	45	Dustin Mozader	CMC	9		2:05.900	6	Chevrolet C;		
2	67	Peter Standiford	CMC	9	25.840	2:08.826	3	Ford Mustar		
3	8	Team Incidental Contact	СМС	9	39.888	2:10.147	6	Ford Mustan		
4	71	Richard Vogl	CMC	9	43.532	2:10.598	6	Ford Mustar		
5	57	Matthew Kasuda	СМС	9	44.112	2:10.343	6	Chevrolet C;		
6	38	Keith Johnson	CMC	8	1 Lap	2:14.713	8	Chevrolet C;		
Super To	ouring 1									
1	96	Soren Loree	Super Touring 1	9		1:57.462	3	Chevrolet C;		
Super To	-			0				1		
Ţ	202	Christian Bussell	Super Touring 2	9		2:02.963	4	subaru wrx		
Not qual	ified									
)NF	022	Richard Wuerker	Curren Terrine A	2	DNF	2:09.873	1	Acura rsx		
	022		Super Touring 4	Z	DINF	2.09.875	1	ACUIDISX		
Super To	ouring 5									
	19	Mike Elliott	Super Touring 5	8		2:15.068	3	Mazda Miat		
Super To	ouring 6									
1	72	Andrew Dejesus	Super Touring 6	8		2:12.315	2	Acura Integr		
2	11	Mitchell Taylor	Super Touring 6	8	0.501	2:11.346	3	Ford Focus 1		
3	66	Chuck Taylor	Super Touring 6	8	1.620	2:11.362	5	Ford Focus 6		
4	510	James Keagy	Super Touring 6	8	17.362	2:13.669	3	Acura Integr		
Not qual	ified									
)NF	02	Christopher Venturini	Super Touring 6	6	DNF	2:12.425	2	Acura Integr		
)NF	84	John Brandow	Super Touring 6	1	DNF		0	Volkswagen		
Super Ur	nlimited									
1	39	John Spangler	Super Unlimited	9		2:02.989	3	Chevy Mon		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.884	75.861	1:57.462	78.153	96 - Soren Loree	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 10/10/2020 8:46:57 AM

ASA RM - Summertime Bash									Sor	ted on Laps	
Ihunder				High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 mile			niles				
Race #	#3						8/16/2020	10:50			
D	. <b>. .</b>	-+ 10 52 10									
Race s	started	at 10:53:18									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	in Lap	Make/Model			
under	Roadster										
1	33	Tim Johnston	ThunderRoadster	9		1:59.347	6	in e x T h u n d e	-		
2	7	Todd Larson	ThunderRoadster	9	1.884	1:59.845	6	Thunder Ro:			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.884	75.861	1:57.462	78.153	96 - Soren Loree	
Chief of Timing & Sco	pring				Orbits
Race Director					

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain